
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

GTS2 

1 

NP01 

1 

2 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 4 

1 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 6 

1 

No. 

54 

20 

25 

27 

203 

58 

87 

88 

28 

189 

168 

42 

17 

589 

69 

95 

107 

80 

60 

37 

986 

Name 

Ryan Walton 

Russell Frieder 

Francis Hu 

Mark Abouzeid 

Peter Oneppo 

Peter Jones 

Team RKMotorsports Powered by BlackSwanSearch 

Ryan Bittner 

Larry Noble 

Michael Beale 

Alexander Lewkowicz 

Cole Loftsgard 

Ralph Warren 

Justin Bordonaro 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Team Strom Motorsports 

Will Wattanawongkiri 

Team Benny Racing 

Team Rotary Heads 

Eirik Holm 

Charles Buzzetti 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS2 

NP01 

NP01 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

13 

12 

13 

1 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:54.178 

2:04.688 

1:53.822 

1:59.455 

2:01.051 

2:00.913 

2:01.025 

2:00.762 

2:03.791 

2:04.352 

2:03.961 

1:49.891 

1:49.773 

1:52.157 

1:54.084 

1:56.419 

1:55.382 

2:00.843 

2:03.121 

2:07.761 

2:01.586 

Year 

1989 

1989 

2016 

2016 

2001 

2002 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2002 

2003 

2014 

2008 

2005 

1997 

1999 

2003 

2003 

1996 

1998 

1987 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 325is 

Elan NP01 

Elan NP01 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330 CI 

BMW  330i 

BMW E46 330ci 

Ford Boss 302S 

BMW M3 

Mitsubishi Evo8 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350z 

bmw 330 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Porsche 924s 

Member 

110055 

108248 

144297 

178343 

185520 

191120 

2S1094 

178862 

176436 

187411 

189841 

192313 

108289 

174698 

2S996 

2S850 

160350 

2S83 

2S767 

190898 

109192 

Sponsor 

Precision Polishing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/21/2019 4:09:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

33.928 

Avg. Speed 

75.778 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.818 

Best Speed 

111.550 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jon Van Caneghem 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2019 

Group A (SU, NPO1, ST, AI, GTS, SE46) 

Race 

Race started at 13:05:14 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/20/2019 01:00 PM 
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Pos 

2 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

7 

03 

66 

07 

Name 

Marcelo Vine 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Andrew Lang 

Troy Lindstrom 

Robert Yallen 

Class 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

13 

13 

13 

11 

Best Tm 

2:01.350 

1:36.818 

1:43.852 

1:46.779 

1:46.501 

Year 

1989 

2010 

2015 

2000 

2010 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Norma M20 FC 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Ligier JS-51 

Member 

139912 

115639 

147809 

115729 

198721 

Sponsor 

Pro Low Voltage Inc and Security Specialists 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/21/2019 4:09:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

33.928 

Avg. Speed 

75.778 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.818 

Best Speed 

111.550 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jon Van Caneghem 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2019 

Group A (SU, NPO1, ST, AI, GTS, SE46) 

Race 

Race started at 13:05:14 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/20/2019 01:00 PM 
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